
 2023 LINES & MARKINGS BID 
                          115,000 L.F. Double Yellow Line       
                          150,000 L.F. Single White Line 
 

Bids Due: 
Bid Opening: 

Bid Award: 

 

April 19, 2023    
April 19, 2023    
    May 9, 2023    

 
 

Noon 
1 P.M. 
7 P.M. 
 
 

 
 

Bidder (Name, Address, Telephone) 
 

 
Total Bid Amount 

D.E. GEMMILL, INC. 
David E. Gemmill, President 
10174 Chapel Church Road 
Red Lion, PA  17356 
Telephone:  717-755-9794 
Fax:  717-927-8144 
 

                   Unit Price / Total Price 
 

Yellow         $0.163    /     $18,745 
White           $0.082    /     $12,300 
              ___________________________ 

Total                    $31,045 

Alpha Space Control,  LLC 
1580 Gabler Road 
Chambersburg, PA 17201 
Telephone:  717-263-0182 
Fax: 717-263-1193 

                   Unit Price / Total Price 
 

Yellow         $0.1798    /     $20,677 
White           $0.0899   /     $13,485 
              ___________________________ 

Total                    $34,162 

 
Zone Striping Inc. 
Paul R. Mitchell, Jr., President 
718 Jacob Harris Lane 
P.O. Box 568 
Glasboro, NJ 08028 
Telephone:  856-582-5900 
Fax: 858-582-1303 

                   Unit Price / Total Price 
 

Yellow         $0.21    /     $24,150 
White           $0.14    /     $21,000 
              ___________________________ 
 
Total                    $45,150 

Midlantic Marking, Inc. 
John F. Deeley, President 
P.O. Box 7997 
Gaithersburg, MD 20898 
Telephone:  301-865-8844 
Fax: 301-865-5050 

                   Unit Price / Total Price 
 

Yellow         $0.18    /     $20,700 
White           $0.09    /     $13,500 
              ___________________________ 
 
Total                    $34,200 

  


